
Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Season Statistics (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Overall record: 14-1  • ACC: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 9-0  • Away: 2-1  • Neutral: 3-0
vs National ranked: 2-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Sebastian Arcila 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Rana Roop Bhullar 12-5 7-1 5-4 0-0 --- --- 2-0 --- 2-0 3-1 0-1 0-0 W4 7-2

Aziz Dougaz 9-1 9-1 0-0 0-0 6-1 3-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 8-1

Jose Gracia 8-7 3-2 5-5 0-0 --- --- 0-1 2-1 1-0 --- 0-2 0-0 L1 3-2

Guy Iradukunda 18-4 11-0 7-4 0-0 5-0 3-0 3-0 --- --- --- 4-4 0-0 W11 8-0

Alex Knaff 9-6 2-1 7-5 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-1 --- 1-2 0-0 W2 3-3

Lucas Poullain 14-4 9-1 5-3 0-0 --- 5-0 4-1 --- --- --- 3-1 0-0 W2 6-1

Terrance Whitehurst 4-5 1-1 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5

Terrell Whitehurst 10-4 4-0 6-4 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 5-3

Chase Wood 12-5 5-1 7-4 0-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 3-1 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 3-1

Totals 100-41 55-8 45-33 0-0 11-1 12-0 10-2 6-1 9-2 7-2 8-12 0-0

Percentage .709 .873 .577 .000 .917 1.000 .833 .857 .818 .778 .400 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell Whitehurst 12-4 9-1 3-3 0-0 --- 1-0 8-1 2-0 0-0 W3 9-1

Jose Gracia/Chase Wood 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Jose Gracia/Lucas Poullain 7-6 3-4 4-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 --- 3-4 0-0 L4 5-5

Alex Knaff/Chase Wood 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Rana Roop Bhullar/Chase Wood 1-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Guy Iradukunda/Alex Knaff 5-1 3-0 2-1 0-0 2-0 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 W3 5-1

Aziz Dougaz/Guy Iradukunda 7-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 4-1 3-0 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 7-1

Sebastian Arcila/Chase Wood 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Sebastian Arcila/Alex Knaff 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Aziz Dougaz/Lucas Poullain 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 42-14 28-6 14-8 0-0 9-3 7-2 12-1 6-5 0-0

Percentage .750 .824 .636 .000 .750 .778 .923 .545 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 22, 2017 Crimson Tide Four-In-The-Fall  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Sept. 30-Oct 1, 2 All-American Pre-Qualifying  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct 2-3, 2017 All-American Qualifying  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct 5-8, 2017 All-American Main Draw  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct 5-7, 2017 Bedford Cup  (Tallahassee, Fla)
Oct 14-17, 2017 ITA Southeast Regional  (Atlanta, Ga.)
Nov 1-5, 2017 ITA Fall Championships  (Indian Wells, Calif)
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #21
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #21
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech W 6-1 3-0 0-0 #21
Jan 13, 2018 LOUISIANA W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #21
Jan 13, 2018 GEORGIA STATE W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #21
Jan 14, 2018 FURMAN W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #21
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU W 4-0 7-0 0-0 #20
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU W 4-1 8-0 0-0 #20

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue W 4-0 9-0 0-0 #21
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor L 1-4 9-1 0-0 #21

@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida W 4-3 10-1 0-0 #22
Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M W 4-0 11-1 0-0 #17
Feb 10, 2018 THE CITADEL W 6-1 12-1 0-0 #17
Feb 24, 2018 NEW ORLEANS W 4-0 13-1 0-0 #16
Feb 24, 2018 LIBERTY W 4-0 14-1 0-0 #16

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Season Statistics (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Chase Wood 8-2 3-0 5-2 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0
Terrance Whitehurst 12-4 9-1 3-3 0-0 --- 1-0 8-1 2-0 0-0
Terrell  Whitehurst 12-4 9-1 3-3 0-0 --- 1-0 8-1 2-0 0-0
Jose Gracia 10-6 3-4 7-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 --- 3-4 0-0
Rana Roop Bhullar 1-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Alex Knaff 9-2 5-0 4-2 0-0 2-0 2-0 1-0 1-0 0-0
Guy Iradukunda 12-2 10-1 2-1 0-0 6-1 4-0 --- 1-1 0-0
Lucas Poullain 8-6 4-4 4-2 0-0 3-2 1-2 --- 3-4 0-0
Aziz Dougaz 8-1 8-1 0-0 0-0 5-1 3-0 --- 0-1 0-0
Sebastian Arcila 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 3-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 42-14 28-6 14-8 0-0 9-3 7-2 12-1 6-5 0-0
Percentage .750 .824 .636 .000 .750 .778 .923 .545 .000



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Sebastian Arcila
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 6 Tristan Martin Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 4 Vlad Kramarou - 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, unf.
Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 5 Lebelo Alex Mosehle Won 6-3, 6-0
Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 5 Lorenzo Camilli Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 6 BORCUTI, Max Won 6-1, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 3 STURGIS,Rodney/HASONA,Samer Hema Won 6-2/Chase Wood
Feb 10 The Citadel 3 Roy Hobson/Will Graham Won 6-2/Chase Wood
Feb 24 New Orleans 2 Johannes Klein/Alexis Guedy Won 6-2/Alex Knaff
Feb 24 Liberty 3 MATHESON, Sam/BURTON, Chase Won 6-2/Alex Knaff

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Rana Roop Bhullar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs UT Arlington 256 Andre Russo Won 6-3, 6-2
Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs Butler 128 Mason Dragos Won 6-1, 6-4
Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs Notre Dame t-64 Guillermo Cabrera Won 6-2, 7-6
Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs MTSU t-32 Luis Diaz Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 2-3 vs Minnesota 128 Felix Corwin (83/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct 2-3 vs Illinois t-C Zeke Clark Lost 0-6, 3-6
Oct 14-17 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Ezekiel Cerrini Lost 6-7, 7-6, 6-7
Oct 14-17 vs Florida A&M C32 Federico Nani Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
Oct 14-17 vs Florida C16 Andy Andrade Lost 4-6, 0-6
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 6 Tristan Martins Won 6-4, 7-6
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 6 Jackson Cobb Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 6 Kevin Huynh - 6-7 (9-11), 1-0, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 6 David Gonzalez Won 6-0, 6-2

@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 6 McClain Kessler Lost 2-6, 5-7
Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 3 HASONA,Samer Hema Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 5 Will  Graham Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 3 Nicolas Kramer Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 5 CASTANO, Diego Won 6-0, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 14-1 vs Florida State University t-32 Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell  Whitehurst Lost 6-8/Chase Wood
Feb 24 New Orleans 3 Giacomo Adoncecchi/Lorenzo Camilli Won 6-1/Chase Wood

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Aziz Dougaz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 2 Felix Albert Won 6-1, 6-7, 6-3
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 1 Blaz Seric Won 3-6, 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 1 Alex Sendegeya Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 2 Arthur Libaud Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 1 Andrei Andrukhou Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 1 Cameron Green Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 2 RUIZ, Mateo Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 1 Robert Herrera Won 6-3, 6-3

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 1 Gergley Madarasz Won 6-2, 6-4
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 1 Johannes Schretter (11/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 1 MATHESON, Sam - 6-2, 5-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 2 Blaz Seric/Lucas Labrunie Won 6-4/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 1 Felix Albert/Fabian Woehrl Won 6-2/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 2 Connor Curry/Matheus Leite - 6-6/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 13 Louisiana 1 Pearse Dolan/Elio Lago - /Guy Iradukunda
Jan 13 Georgia State 1 Andrei Andrukhou/Quentin Coulaud Won 6-4/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 14 Furman 2 Cameron Green/Drew Singerman Won 6-2/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 20 FGCU 1 RAMIREZ, Felipe/LANDERT, Oliver Won 6-0/Guy Iradukunda
Jan 20 ETSU 2 Robert Herrera/Tasei Miyamoto Won 6-4/Guy Iradukunda

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 1 Gergley Madarasz/Athell Bennett Won 6-4/Guy Iradukunda
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 1 Johannes Schretter/Will Little (2/-) Lost 1-6/Guy Iradukunda

Feb 24 Liberty 1 CASTANO, Diego/POYNTER, Alex Won 6-2/Lucas Poullain

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Jose Gracia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22, 2017 vs Notre Dame t-16 Daniel Rayl Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 22, 2017 vs Memphis t-8 Jan Pallares Won 7-6 (0-2), 6-3
Sep 22, 2017 vs Tulsa t-4 Tim Reurzel Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6
Sep 22, 2017 vs Mississippi State 3rd Florian Broska Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct 2-3 vs New Mexico 128 Ricky Hernandez Tong Lost 6-4, 1-6, 3-6
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia t-64 Wayne Montogmery (21/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7
Oct 14-17 vs Florida Gulf Coast C16 Pierre Luquet Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 14-17 vs Florida CQ Jordan Belga Won 7-6, 6-1
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia CS Alex Phillips Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 14-17 vs Florida t-CF Andy Andrade Lost 6-2, 3-6, 3-6
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 4 Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 5 Fabian Woehrl Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 4 Ilgiz Valiev Lost 6-7 (4-0), 4-6
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 4 Sebastian Acuna - 7-5, 1-2, unf.
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 4 Drew Singerman Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 4 FERNANDEZ, Javier - 6-7 (6-8), 3-0, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 4 Frazier Rengifo - 3-6, 6-3, 1-1, unf.

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 4 Maksymillan Raupuk - 6-2, 5-2, unf.
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 4 Jimmy Bendeck - 6-3, 4-6, unf.
@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 3 Durate Vale (39/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Tulsa t-Q Stuckey/Schupp Won 8-1/Chase Wood
Sep 22 vs Oklahoma t-SF Calvo/Davis Won 8-6/Chase Wood
Sep 22 vs Memphis t-F Jan Pallares/Turner Voges Won 8-0/Chase Wood
Oct 5-8 vs Baylor t-32 Will Little/Johannes Schretter (19/-) Lost 7-6, 6-7, 6-10/Lucas Poullain
Oct 5-8 vs Oklahoma C16 Spencer Papa/Jake van Emburgh (20/-) Won 6-4, 6-4/Lucas Poullain
Oct 5-8 vs Wisconsin CS Chema Carranza/Josef Dodridge Won 6-4, 6-3/Lucas Poullain
Oct 5-8 vs Louisville t-CF Christopher Kougouch/Parker Wynn (29/-) Won 6-3, 6-1/Lucas Poullain
Nov 1-5 vs Arizona State t-32 Benjamin Hannestad/Tim Ruehl Won 7-5, 6-1/Lucas Poullain
Nov 1-5 vs Wisconsin t-16 Chema Carranza/Josef Dodridge Lost 5-7, 1-6/Lucas Poullain
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 1 Fabian Woehrl/Felix Albert Won 6-3/Lucas Poullain
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 2 Blaz Seric/Lucas Labrunie Won 6-1/Lucas Poullain
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 1 Jackson Cobb/Alex Sendegeya (29/-) Won 7-5/Lucas Poullain
Jan 13 Louisiana 2 Jaime Fraser/Arthur Libaud - /Lucas Poullain
Jan 13 Georgia State 2 Giles Hussey/Kevin Huynh (56/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Poullain
Jan 14 Furman 1 Jake Munns/Ivan Mitric - 3-4, unf./Lucas Poullain
Jan 20 FGCU 2 ESCOBAR, Felipe/RUIZ, Mateo - 4-2, unf./Lucas Poullain
Jan 20 ETSU 1 Juan Lugo/Frazier Rengifo (37/-) Lost 5-7/Lucas Poullain

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 2 Stephan Koenigsfest/Javier Rodriguez - 4-5, unf./Lucas Poullain
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 2 Bjoern Petersen/Jimmy Bendeck Lost 4-6/Lucas Poullain
@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 1 Alfredo Perez/Johannes Ingildsen (1/-) Lost 2-6/Lucas Poullain

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Guy Iradukunda
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 5-8 vs Texas t-64 Harrison Scott (22/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6, 3-6
Oct 5-8 vs Baylor C32 Johannes Schretter (40/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
Oct 5-8 vs Georgia C16 Wayne Montgomery (21/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 7-5
Oct 5-8 vs Ohio State CQ Kyle Seelig (110/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 1-6
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia t-64 Alex Phillips Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Michael Kay Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct 14-17 vs Florida t-16 Oliver Crawford Won 1-6, 7-5, 7-5
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia t-Q Jan Zielinski (102/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6, 4-6
Nov 1-5 vs Tennessee Tech t-64 Eduardo Mena Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-6
Nov 1-5 vs Columbia t-32 Jackie Tang Won 6-4, 6-3
Nov 1-5 vs Georgia t-16 Emil Reinberg (30/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 1 Blaz Seric Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 3 Lucas Labrunie Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 3 Artem Kapshuk Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 1 Elio Lago Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 2 Quentin Coulaud Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 3 Ivan Mitric Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 1 RAMIREZ, Felipe Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 3 Sergi Fontcuberta - 6-2, 4-6, 2-0, unf.

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 2 Stephan Koenigsfest Won 6-3, 6-3
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 2 Bjoern Petersen (64/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 1 Johannes Ingildsen (8/-) Won 7-6 (12-10), 6-3

Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 1 ADAM,Nourelidin - 6-4, 4-2, unf.
Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 1 Noah Nawabi Won 6-4, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia State t-32 Hussey/Huynh Won 8-1/Alex Knaff
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Michael Kay/Divar Won 8-7/Alex Knaff
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia t-Q Loeb/Jan Zielinski Lost 6-8/Alex Knaff
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 2 Blaz Seric/Lucas Labrunie Won 6-4/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 1 Felix Albert/Fabian Woehrl Won 6-2/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 2 Connor Curry/Matheus Leite - 6-6/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 13 Louisiana 1 Pearse Dolan/Elio Lago - /Aziz Dougaz
Jan 13 Georgia State 1 Andrei Andrukhou/Quentin Coulaud Won 6-4/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 14 Furman 2 Cameron Green/Drew Singerman Won 6-2/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 20 FGCU 1 RAMIREZ, Felipe/LANDERT, Oliver Won 6-0/Aziz Dougaz
Jan 20 ETSU 2 Robert Herrera/Tasei Miyamoto Won 6-4/Aziz Dougaz

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 1 Gergley Madarasz/Athell Bennett Won 6-4/Aziz Dougaz
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 1 Johannes Schretter/Will Little (2/-) Lost 1-6/Aziz Dougaz
@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 2 Durate Vale/McClain Kessler (10/-) Won 6-4/Alex Knaff

Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 1 ADAM,Nourelidin/NANI,Federico Won 6-3/Alex Knaff
Feb 10 The Citadel 1 Gavin Stewart/Matthew Henson Won 6-0/Alex Knaff

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Alex Knaff
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs Oklahoma State 128 Luke Hammond Lost 3-6, 4-6
Sept. 30-Oct 1 vs Northwestern t-C Ben Vandixhorn Lost 7-5, 4-6, 2-6
Oct 5-7 vs North Florida t-32 Enrique Paya Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 5-7 vs Miami t-16 Adriano Soriano Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 5-7 vs Stetson t-Q Malik Bhatnagar Lost 3-6, 6-1, 9-11
Oct 14-17 vs North Florida t-64 Lasse Muscheites Won 7-6, 6-3
Oct 14-17 vs Florida t-32 McClain Kessler (88/-) Won 4-6, 7-6, 6-2
Oct 14-17 vs Kennesaw State t-16 Fermin Calvo Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 14-17 vs South Florida t-Q Grayson Goldin Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia t-SF Walker Duncan (101/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7
Nov 1-5 vs UNC-Ashville t-64 Henry Patten Won 6-3, 6-1
Nov 1-5 vs Wake Forest t-32 Skander Mansouri (10/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 5 Athell Bennett - 6-1, 5-5, unf.
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 5 Will  Little Lost 2-6, 1-6
@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 4 Andy Andrade Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-2

Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 2 NANI,Federico - 4-6, 2-1, unf.
Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 2 Matthew Henson Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 2 Johannes Klein - 6-4, 2-4, unf.
Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 3 GUTIERREZ, Eddie - 7-5, 2-0, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 5-7 vs Stetson t-16 Malik Bhatnagar/Antoine Sanchez Won 6-1/Chase Wood
Oct 5-7 vs Central Florida t-Q Vasyl Kiselyov/Enrique Paya Won 6-2/Chase Wood
Oct 5-7 vs Miami t-SF Adriano Soriano/Bojan Jankulovski Lost 4-6/Chase Wood
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia State t-32 Hussey/Huynh Won 8-1/Guy Iradukunda
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Michael Kay/Divar Won 8-7/Guy Iradukunda
Oct 14-1 vs Georgia t-Q Loeb/Jan Zielinski Lost 6-8/Guy Iradukunda

@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 2 Durate Vale/McClain Kessler (10/-) Won 6-4/Guy Iradukunda
Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 1 ADAM,Nourelidin/NANI,Federico Won 6-3/Guy Iradukunda
Feb 10 The Citadel 1 Gavin Stewart/Matthew Henson Won 6-0/Guy Iradukunda
Feb 24 New Orleans 2 Johannes Klein/Alexis Guedy Won 6-2/Sebastian Arcila
Feb 24 Liberty 3 MATHESON, Sam/BURTON, Chase Won 6-2/Sebastian Arcila

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Lucas Poullain
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 5-8 vs North Carolina t-64 Robert Kelly (48/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 7-6
Oct 5-8 vs Utah t-32 Dan Little (80/-) Won 6-3, 6-7, 6-4
Oct 5-8 vs Wake Forest t-16 Petros Chrysochos (3/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia Tech t-64 Chris Yun Won 6-4, 6-7, 7-5
Oct 14-17 vs Miami t-32 Bojan Jankulovski Lost 7-5, 6-7, 6-7
Nov 1-5 vs New Mexico t-64 Ricky Hernandez-Tong Won 6-0, 6-1
Nov 1-5 vs Southern Cal t-32 Brandon Holt (11/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Nov 1-5 vs Georgia Gwinnett t-16 Kevin Konfederak Lost 0-6, 6-1, 5-7
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 3 Lucas Labrunie Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 2 Felix Albert Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 2 Connor Curry Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 3 Jaime Fraser Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 3 Jack MacFarlane Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 2 Jake Munns - 6-0, 5-6, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 3 LANDERT, Oliver - 3-6, 5-2, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 2 Juan Lugo Won 6-3, 6-4

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 3 Javier Rodriguez Won 6-1, 6-2
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 3 Sven Lah Lost 4-6, 2-6
@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 2 Oliver Crawford Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 1 Alexis Guedy - 6-1, 6-5, unf.
Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 2 BURTON, Chase Won 6-3, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 5-8 vs Baylor t-32 Will Little/Johannes Schretter (19/-) Lost 7-6, 6-7, 6-10/Jose Gracia
Oct 5-8 vs Oklahoma C16 Spencer Papa/Jake van Emburgh (20/-) Won 6-4, 6-4/Jose Gracia
Oct 5-8 vs Wisconsin CS Chema Carranza/Josef Dodridge Won 6-4, 6-3/Jose Gracia
Oct 5-8 vs Louisville t-CF Christopher Kougouch/Parker Wynn (29/-) Won 6-3, 6-1/Jose Gracia
Nov 1-5 vs Arizona State t-32 Benjamin Hannestad/Tim Ruehl Won 7-5, 6-1/Jose Gracia
Nov 1-5 vs Wisconsin t-16 Chema Carranza/Josef Dodridge Lost 5-7, 1-6/Jose Gracia
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 1 Fabian Woehrl/Felix Albert Won 6-3/Jose Gracia
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 2 Blaz Seric/Lucas Labrunie Won 6-1/Jose Gracia
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 1 Jackson Cobb/Alex Sendegeya (29/-) Won 7-5/Jose Gracia
Jan 13 Louisiana 2 Jaime Fraser/Arthur Libaud - /Jose Gracia
Jan 13 Georgia State 2 Giles Hussey/Kevin Huynh (56/-) Lost 3-6/Jose Gracia
Jan 14 Furman 1 Jake Munns/Ivan Mitric - 3-4, unf./Jose Gracia
Jan 20 FGCU 2 ESCOBAR, Felipe/RUIZ, Mateo - 4-2, unf./Jose Gracia
Jan 20 ETSU 1 Juan Lugo/Frazier Rengifo (37/-) Lost 5-7/Jose Gracia

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 2 Stephan Koenigsfest/Javier Rodriguez - 4-5, unf./Jose Gracia
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 2 Bjoern Petersen/Jimmy Bendeck Lost 4-6/Jose Gracia
@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 1 Alfredo Perez/Johannes Ingildsen (1/-) Lost 2-6/Jose Gracia

Feb 24 Liberty 1 CASTANO, Diego/POYNTER, Alex Won 6-2/Aziz Dougaz

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Terrance Whitehurst
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22, 2017 vs Illinois t-16 Vic Budic Won 6-4, 6-1
Sep 22, 2017 vs Oklahoma t-8 Davis Lost 4-6, 4-6
Sep 22, 2017 vs Notre Dame t-C4 Nathan Griffin Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 22, 2017 vs Rice t-CF Mohamed Abel-Aziz Won 3-6, 6-2, 2-0, retired
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Javier Fernandez Lost 7-6, 3-6, 5-10
Oct 14-17 vs Central Florida t-64 Danny Zerznerman Lost 6-7, 4-6
Oct 14-17 vs Florida Gulf Coast C32 Felipe Ramirez Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 6 Dominik Koenig - 6-4, 4-6, 3-0, unf.
Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 6 STURGIS,Rodney Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 6 Gavin Stewart Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 6 Christian Fjeldstad - 6-3, 4-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Oklahoma t-Q Bertsch/Van Emburgh Won 8-5/Terrell  Whitehurst
Sep 22 vs Mississippi State t-SF Broska/Foshey Lost 4-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Atlantic t-16 Remi Chancerel/Thomas Guy Lost 4-6/Terrell  Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Bates/Ezekiel Cerrini Won 8-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida State University t-32 Chase Wood/Rana Roop Bhullar Won 8-6/Terrell  Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida t-16 Oliver Crawford/Perez-Blanco Lost 5-8/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 3 Eric Kenneth/Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 3 Aleksa Lazarevic/Eric Kenneth Won 6-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 3 Artem Kapshuk/Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 13 Louisiana 3 Vlad Kramarou/Nico Sojka - /Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 13 Georgia State 3 Sebastian Acuna/Jack MacFarlane Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 14 Furman 3 Alex Steryous/Jake Bhangdia Won 6-1/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 20 FGCU 3 FERNANDEZ, Javier/BATES, Autsin Won 6-0/Terrell  Whitehurst
Jan 20 ETSU 3 Sergi Fontcuberta/Miguel Este Lost 2-6/Terrell  Whitehurst

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 3 Renan Hanayama/Ali Mooraj (59/-) Won 6-2/Terrell  Whitehurst
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 3 Sven Lah/Roy Smith (40/-) - 3-5, unf./Terrell Whitehurst
@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 3 Oliver Crawford/Chase Perez-Blanco (11/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Terrell Whitehurst

Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 2 Le GRAND,Jermaine/Lebelo Alex Mosehle - 4-2, unf./Terrell Whitehurst
Feb 10 The Citadel 2 Noah Nawabi/Trey Davis Won 6-3/Terrell  Whitehurst
Feb 24 New Orleans 1 Federico Boscarino/Nicolas Kramer - 5-1, unf./Terrell Whitehurst
Feb 24 Liberty 2 GUTIERREZ, Eddie/SALAS, Vince - 3-4, unf./Terrell Whitehurst

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Terrell Whitehurst
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22, 2017 vs Memphis t-16 Kai Lemke Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
Sep 22, 2017 vs Oklahoma t-8 Ferran Calvo Lost 6-2, 2-6, 2-6
Sep 22, 2017 vs Rice t-C4 Eric Rutledge Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 22, 2017 vs Oklahoma t-CF Jochen Bertsch Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Ezequiel Cerrini Won 6-2, 7-6 (8-6)
Oct 5-7 vs Stetson t-C Antoine Sanchez Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-6
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Atlantic t-16 Ignacio Garcia Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct 14-17 vs Florida Atlantic t-64 Ignacio Garcia Lost 2-6, 7-5, 5-7
Oct 14-17 vs North Florida C32 Til Von Winning Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 14-17 vs Florida C16 Stefan Madonia Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan 13, 2018 Louisiana 5 Pearse Dolan Won 6-3, 7-5
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 6 Daniel Vishnick - 7-5, 1-0, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 6 TIBAUDIN, Nicolas Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 10, 2018 FLORIDA A&M 4 ESPINOZA,Luis Barres - 6-1, 4-1, unf.
Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 4 Jack Pyritz Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 24, 2018 New Orleans 4 Giacomo Adoncecchi Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Oklahoma t-Q Bertsch/Van Emburgh Won 8-5/Terrance Whitehurst
Sep 22 vs Mississippi State t-SF Broska/Foshey Lost 4-8/Terrance Whitehurst
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Atlantic t-16 Remi Chancerel/Thomas Guy Lost 4-6/Terrance Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Bates/Ezekiel Cerrini Won 8-2/Terrance Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida State University t-32 Chase Wood/Rana Roop Bhullar Won 8-6/Terrance Whitehurst
Oct 14-1 vs Florida t-16 Oliver Crawford/Perez-Blanco Lost 5-8/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 05 at Hawai'i 3 Eric Kenneth/Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 06 at Hawai'i 3 Aleksa Lazarevic/Eric Kenneth Won 6-2/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 08 vs #24 Texas Tech 3 Artem Kapshuk/Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 13 Louisiana 3 Vlad Kramarou/Nico Sojka - /Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 13 Georgia State 3 Sebastian Acuna/Jack MacFarlane Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 14 Furman 3 Alex Steryous/Jake Bhangdia Won 6-1/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 20 FGCU 3 FERNANDEZ, Javier/BATES, Autsin Won 6-0/Terrance Whitehurst
Jan 20 ETSU 3 Sergi Fontcuberta/Miguel Este Lost 2-6/Terrance Whitehurst

! Jan 27 vs Purdue 3 Renan Hanayama/Ali Mooraj (59/-) Won 6-2/Terrance Whitehurst
! Jan 28 at #11 Baylor 3 Sven Lah/Roy Smith (40/-) - 3-5, unf./Terrance Whitehurst
@ Feb 03 vs #8 University of Florida 3 Oliver Crawford/Chase Perez-Blanco (11/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Terrance Whitehurst

Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 2 Le GRAND,Jermaine/Lebelo Alex Mosehle - 4-2, unf./Terrance Whitehurst
Feb 10 The Citadel 2 Noah Nawabi/Trey Davis Won 6-3/Terrance Whitehurst
Feb 24 New Orleans 1 Federico Boscarino/Nicolas Kramer - 5-1, unf./Terrance Whitehurst
Feb 24 Liberty 2 GUTIERREZ, Eddie/SALAS, Vince - 3-4, unf./Terrance Whitehurst

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)



Florida State University Men's Tennis
Florida State University Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Feb 24, 2018)

Chase Wood
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22, 2017 vs Rice t-16 Eric Rutledge Lost 6-7 (0-5), 2-6
Sep 22, 2017 vs Notre Dame t-C8 Paul Gota Lost 6-3, 4-6, 1-6
Sep 22, 2017 vs Alabama t-C4 Zhe Zhou Won 6-3, 6-0
Sep 22, 2017 vs Rice t-CF Oscar Janglin Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct 5-7 vs North Florida t-32 Nilo Duarte Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 5-7 vs Florida Atlantic t-16 Anthony Schohn Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct 5-7 vs Central Florida t-Q Daniel Kerznerman Won 6-2, 2-2, retired
Oct 5-7 vs Stetson t-SF Malik Bhatnagar Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-6
Oct 5-7 vs Central Florida t-F Mikjail Sokolovskiy Won 6-4, 6-7, 10-6
Oct 14-17 vs Stetson t-64 Loic Blanco Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Oct 14-17 vs Georgia t-32 Jan Zielinski (102/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Jan 05, 2018 at Hawai'i 5 Fabian Woehrl Won 6-3, 7-5
Jan 06, 2018 at Hawai'i 4 Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-2
Jan 08, 2018 vs #24 Texas Tech 5 Matheus Leite Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5
Jan 13, 2018 Georgia State 5 Giles Hussey - 6-2, 5-1, unf.
Jan 14, 2018 Furman 5 Jake Bhangdia - 6-4, 4-0, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 FGCU 5 BATES, Autsin - 6-4, 4-1, unf.
Jan 20, 2018 ETSU 5 Tasei Miyamoto Won 6-1, 6-2

! Jan 27, 2018 vs Purdue 6 Ali Mooraj - 6-4, 2-0, unf.
! Jan 28, 2018 at #11 Baylor 6 Roy Smith - 2-6, 2-5, unf.
@ Feb 03, 2018 vs #8 University of Florida 5 Chase Perez-Blanco Lost 3-6, 0-6

Feb 10, 2018 The Citadel 3 Roy Hobson Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 24, 2018 Liberty 4 SALAS, Vince - 6-3, 3-0, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Tulsa t-Q Stuckey/Schupp Won 8-1/Jose Gracia
Sep 22 vs Oklahoma t-SF Calvo/Davis Won 8-6/Jose Gracia
Sep 22 vs Memphis t-F Jan Pallares/Turner Voges Won 8-0/Jose Gracia
Oct 5-7 vs Stetson t-16 Malik Bhatnagar/Antoine Sanchez Won 6-1/Alex Knaff
Oct 5-7 vs Central Florida t-Q Vasyl Kiselyov/Enrique Paya Won 6-2/Alex Knaff
Oct 5-7 vs Miami t-SF Adriano Soriano/Bojan Jankulovski Lost 4-6/Alex Knaff
Oct 14-1 vs Florida State University t-32 Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell  Whitehurst Lost 6-8/Rana Roop Bhullar
Feb 10 FLORIDA A&M 3 STURGIS,Rodney/HASONA,Samer Hema Won 6-2/Sebastian Arcila
Feb 10 The Citadel 3 Roy Hobson/Will Graham Won 6-2/Sebastian Arcila
Feb 24 New Orleans 3 Giacomo Adoncecchi/Lorenzo Camilli Won 6-1/Rana Roop Bhullar

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Baylor, Texas/Baylor)
@ - College MatcDay (Lake Nona, Fla.)


